Race Date
October 23, 2021

Overall
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Name
David Partington
Charles Westray
Karen Hinson
Scott Gove
Jordan Wilkes
Bennett Leister
Jim Hancock
Sharon Strickland
Jed Smith
Eric Leister
Matthew Westray
Mark Crites
Lexi Schmidt
Mike Schmidt
Wayne Wilkes
Lauren Crites
Allyson Smith
Alfredo Jadobo
Sara Chitwood
Jay Watson
Carie Leister
Jimmy Miller
David Hunter
Lisa Hancock
Richard Harrison
Jim Watson
Randall Bales
Patrick Quillen
Royce Branan
Dede Spain
Angie Bowers
Karen Vandiver
Elizabeth Gardiner
Janet Sills
Mark Sills
Bill Chamblee
Nicklaus Hogan
Toni Showan
Shanna Hill
Amy McAllister
Jordan Shumate
Kevin Reddy
Kelly Wiechard
Judy Thompson
Tammy Shumate
Rebecca Turpen
Greg Shumate

2021 Soque River Ramble 6K

Overall Finish List

City
Fayetteville GA
Cleveland GA
ALTO GA
Atlanta GA
Cleveland GA
Atlanta GA
Clarkesville GA
Alto GA
Peachtree City
Atlanta GA
Cleveland GA
Atlanta GA
Sautee Nacoochee
Sautee Nacoochee
Cleveland GA
Atlanta GA
Cleveland GA
Clarkesville GA
Cornelia GA
Clarkesville GA
Atlanta GA
Bowesville GA
Clarkesville GA
Clarkesville GA
Commerce GA
Clarkesville GA
Clermont GA
Clarkesville GA
Clayton GA
Cleveland GA
Toccoa GA
Cleveland GA
Maysville GA
Dahlonega GA
Dahlonega GA
Anderson SC
Jacksonville FL
Spring TX
Demorest GA
Demorest GA
Atlanta FL
Atlanta GA
Dawsonville GA
Clarkesville GA
Clarkesville GA
Clarkesville GA
Tiger GA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6K
134 61
84 17
167 60
141 62
85 29
122 13
174 66
128 50
121 51
145 45
124 15
125 31
157 13
159 45
142 59
136 30
147 49
103 53
175 32
90 45
98 46
178 56
89 82
173 66
138 70
92 70
160 61
143 34
168 66
130 57
135 41
169 47
172 61
140 53
148 57
171 74
165 49
131 50
95 39
97 50
100 31
99 33
161 62
153 53
94 58
96 54
93 59
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Overall
15-19
Overall
Masters
25-29
11-14
65-69
Masters
50-54
45-49
15-19
30-34
11-14
45-49
55-59
30-34
45-49
50-54
30-34
45-49
45-49
55-59
70-99
65-69
70-99
70-99
60-64
30-34
65-69
55-59
40-44
45-49
60-64
50-54
55-59
70-99
45-49
50-54
35-39
50-54
30-34
30-34
60-64
50-54
55-59
50-54
55-59

Time
27:26.1
29:13.1
31:09.6
32:20.3
32:28.6
33:22.4
34:15.8
34:34.0
35:00.5
35:46.9
36:54.7
37:05.0
37:05.6
37:15.3
37:23.3
37:32.9
37:41.0
38:12.4
38:16.2
38:22.9
39:53.0
40:07.8
40:16.6
41:45.0
42:16.7
42:49.8
42:55.0
43:14.6
43:48.6
44:11.8
44:18.3
48:40.2
53:12.9
55:31.1
55:34.3
55:37.1
58:59.2
59:02.4
59:06.6
59:08.7
59:48.6
59:50.1

1:00:37.6
1:01:01.8
1:01:21.6
1:02:00.6
1:02:10.8

10/23/2021 01:18:07

Pace
7:19/M
7:48/M
8:19/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:54/M
9:08/M
9:13/M
9:20/M
9:33/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
11:08/M
11:16/M
11:25/M
11:27/M
11:32/M
11:41/M
11:47/M
11:49/M
12:59/M
14:11/M
14:48/M
14:49/M
14:50/M
15:44/M
15:45/M
15:46/M
15:46/M
15:.57/M
15:57/M
16:10/M
16:16/M
16:22/M
16:32/M
16:35/M



Race Date 2021 Soque River Ramble 6K

October 23, 2021 Overall Finish List
6K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Joy McCollum Toccoa GA 170 64 F 3: 60-64 1:03:28.7 16:56/M
49 Betty Daniels Martin GA 150 70 F 1: 70-99 1:03:34.2 16:57/M
50 Betty Brady Mt. Airy GA 146 73 F 2: 70-99 1:03:44.5 17:00/M
51 Kim Wilkes Cleveland GA 133 61 F 4: 60-64 1:03:46.5 17:00/M
52 Libby Hogan Clarkesville GA 166 80 F 3: 70-99 1:03:56.1 17:03/M

2 10/23/2021 01:18:07



Overall

Race Date
October 23, 2021

Name

1 Casey Mull
Roger Keel

Bill Tweedell
TERESA DOVE
David Eckles
Doug Ashley
Jim Latimer
Danny Wall
Michele Martin
Kathy Givens
John Dorminy
Heather L Sloan
Ann Dorminy
Chris Scammon
Brenda Wall
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2021 Soque River Ramble 6K

Overall Finish List

City

Athens GA

Valley AL

HULL GA
DANIELSVILLE GA
Athens GA
Cumming GA
Gainesville GA
Leesburg

Clayton GA
DOUGLASVILLE GA
Mcdonough GA
Winterville GA
McDonough GA
Rex GA

Leesburg GA

Virtual

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

11
4

5
176

177
123

10
156

37
68
e
58
46
63
80
77
51
73
52
51
53
75
69

M

T Z

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time
26:58.1
33:13.1
39:59.1
42:55.1
43:59.1
44:58.1
48:25.1
49:29.1
49:41.1
52:17.1
57:14.1
57:32.1

1:.07:11.1
1:12:00.1
1:12:23.0

10/24/2021 01:16:29

Pace

7:11/M

8:51/M
10:40/M
11:27/M
11:44/M
11:59/M
12:55/M
13:12/M
13:15/M
13:57/M
15:16/M
15:21/M
17:55/M
19:12/M
19:18/M
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